UNOFFICIAL COPY

24990085

TRUSTEE'S DEED FILED FOR RECORD

3

S

ł

3

0016

9 on AM 97' ל אעל

*24990085

0 2 3 6

0

THIS IN DENTURE, made this SIXTII day of March , 1979 , between AMALGAM', FE' TRUST & SAVINGS BANK, a corporation duly organized and existing under the laws of the State of Illinois, and duly authorized to accept and execute trusts within the State of Illinois, not personally but as Trustee under the provisions of a deed or deeds in trust duly recorded and delivered to said Illinois banking corporation in pursuance of a certain Trust Agreement, dated the twenty-fighth day of September 10.78 and known as Trust Number 5455, part of the first part, and * * *

JUSTIN O. LINAHAN & LEE B. LEAVITT,

6259 N. SHERIDAN ROAD, CHICAGO, ILL. οf 60660 party(s) of the second parts

WITNESSETH, that said party of the first part, in consideration of the sum of Ten and no/100 (\$10.00) Dollars, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, does hereby grant, sell are convey unto said party(s) of the second part, not in tenancy in common, but in joint tenancy, the following described real estate situated in Cook County, Illinois, to-wit:

Unit $\underline{503}$ in the 5455 Edgewater Plaza Condominium, as delineated on a survey of the following described real estate: of the following described real estate:

> Part of the South 242 feet of the North 875 feet of the East fractional half of the North Last 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third P Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois ("Property")

which survey is attached as Exhibit 'A' to the Declarition of Condominium recorded as Document 24870735 interest in the Common Elements. together with its und vided percentage

Party of the first part also hereby grants to the party(s) of the second part, his (their) successors and assigns, as rights and easements appurtenant to the above described real estate, the rights and easements for the benefit of said property set forth in the Dec a ation of Condominium, aforesaid, and party of the first part reserves to itself, its successors and assigns, the rights and easements set forth in said Declaration for the benefit of the remaining property described therein and the right to mark the said rights and asserts in convergence. therein and the right to grant said rights and easements in conveyance and mortgages of said remaining property.

This Deed is subject to all rights, easements, covenants, conditions, restrictions and reservations contained in said Declaration the same as though the provisions of said Declaration were recited and stipulated at length herein.

together with the tenements and appurtenances thereunto belonging. TO HAVE AND TO HOLD the same unto said party(s) of the second part, forever, not in tenspoy in common, but in joint tenancy, subject to:

1,00

General real estate taxes for 1978 (the first estimated installment having bean deposited with the Cook County Collector), 1979 and subsequent years;
Building line 25 feat West of the East line of the Property as established by decree in Ca. No. 285574 Circuit Court of Cook County, Illinois, as shown on the Plat recorded July 9, 1908 as Document No. 4229498;
Ordinance by the Board of Commissioners of the Chicago Park District for an extension of Lincoln Park over and upon submarged lands under the waters of Lake Michigan recorded July 15, 1949 as Document No. 14592007 and recorded October 26, 1950 as Document No. 1459207 and recorded June 15, 1970 as Document No. 21163567 and

UNOFFICIAL COPY

	Clebstrette (2)		
	re-recorded June 22, 1970 as Document No. 21190133; (e) Sewer over, along, under and onto the North 45.67 feet of the Property as disclosed by plat of survey; (f) I vinage and catch basin over, along, under and onto the Property as disclosed by plat of survey; (g) k ats of public or quasi-public utilities, if any; (g) k ats of public or quasi-public utilities, if any; (h) Age by Agreement dated September 28, 1978 and recorded October 3, 1978 as Document No. (h) Age by Agreement dated September 28, 1978 and recorded by the City of Chicago on July 8, 1969 2/155752 relative to that certain Ordinance adopted by the City of Chicago on Fage 3801 through		
,			
	or levy repmant, as repeted to 1969, with Cole-Coin Operated Laundry Equipment, Inc. (i) Unrace dec lease, dated April 1, 1969, with Cole-Coin Operated Laundry Equipment, Inc. demising to laundry room on the second floor of the apartment tower located on the Property for a terr typiring April 30, 1983; for a terr typiring April 30, 1983; (j) Rights of time Electronics, Inc.; under an agreement dated September 1, 1978 to install, (j) Rights of time Electronics and pasted typicion antenna system;		
	(4) Rights of Come Electronics, Inc., under on asset		
	maintain and ser ice a master television antenna system; (h) Applicable zon'ıg and building laws or ordinances; (l) Acts done or sifiared by party(s) of the second part; (m) Condominium Prop cy Act of Illinois; (m) Chaptar 100.2 of the Municipal Code of Chicago; (n) Chaptar 100.2 of the Municipal Code of Chicago;		
	(n) Chapter 100.2 of the Nunicipal Code of Chicago. (o) Existing lease to the wit, if any; (p) The Declaration of C and m'nium Ownership for 5455 Edgewater Plaza.		
	(p) The Declaration of Cano and Table		
_			
2	0/		
) (THE TENANT, IF ANY, OF THIS UNIT, LAS EVENER WAIVED OR HAS FAILED TO EXERCISE		
24390055	This doed is executed by the porty of the lirst part, of infused in the provisions of solid frust Agreement above mentioned, and granted to and vested in it by the terms of solid Deed or Deeds in Trust, and is provisions of solid frust Agreement above mentioned, and of every other power and authority thereafte enabling. This deed is made at the control of every other power and authority thereafte enabling. This deed is made at the control of the lient of all trust deeds and/or mortgages upon sand of every other power and authority thereafte enabled to make a solid country.		
.vz			
	IN WITNESS WHEREOF, said porty of the first port has coussed its corporate and a state by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first to these presents by one of its Vice Presidents or its Assistant Vice Presidents and a state by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first to these presents by the presidents or its Assistant Vice Presidents and a state by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first to these presents and a state by its Assistant Secretary, the day and year first to these presents are a state by its Assistant Secretary.		
	ca Truy se, a glarescrid, and not personally,		
	By ASSISTANT VICE PRESIDENT		
	Attest Dillilling Assistant Secretary		
	STATE OF ALLEGE I. the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State of the PD HEREBY CERTIFY.		
	STATU OF LIABOUS COUNTY OF COOK I, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the Suits is the County of the ALCAMATED TRUST that the above named Assistant Vice-President and Assistant Secretary of as A ALCAMATED TRUST of SAVINGS IAMS subscribed to the foregoing instruments as such Assistant Vice-Vice and a Assistant Vice-President and Assistant Vice-President and Assistant Vice-President and Assistant Vice-President V		
	Secretary, respectively, appeared before me, this day in person and activatively of the delivered the said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as the 1 is an "outlary act of said banking corporation, as Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and he said Assistant said banking corporation, as Trustee, for the uses and purposes therein set forth; and he said Assistant Secretary did also then and there archiveledge that he, as custodian of the corporate e.e. a said banking		
	corporation, did affir the said corporate seal of said banking corporation to said ins to ent as his own free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said banking corporation. Trusts for the uses and purposes therein set forth.		
₽!	composition, did affix the said composite said of said banking corporation. Truste free and voluntary act of said banking corporation. Truste free and purposes therein set forth.		
7	Given under my hand and Notarial Seal this 31d day at May 19 5		
	Millian Warden		
٠. ز	1/13/82		
- 14	duill		
	D NAME A. Donald Baumgartner Insert street address of above E STEFFT 48/5 W. Fullerton Ave.		
	L Chicago J. H. 60639 5455 N. SHERIDAN ROAD		
5	V CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60640		
	E & Savings Bank, Land Trust Dept. R OR 100 S. State St., Chicago, Illinois 60603		
	Y INSTRUCTIONS By Katharine E. Blumenthal		
્ં .	Asst, Vice Pres.		

79-185

UNOFFICIAL COPY

ILLINOIS DEPARTI .E. IT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT AFI 2ffir a < 2. Financial Affairs	County		
Except as to Exempt Transactions, you are or, ibit of by law from accepting any recordation unless it is accompanied by a der aratio containing all of the informations the second accepting any recordation unless it is accompanied by a der aratio containing all of the informations are second accepted the second acceptance of the second acceptanc	deed for tion re-		
Quested therein. THE FOLLOWING INFOR NATION IS REQUIRED BY THE REAL ESTATE TRANSFER. A. A. TAND IS TO BE FILLE! OUT BY THE SELLERS AND F JYE IS OR THEIR AGENTS.	Vai.		
LEGAL DESCRIPTION: Sec. 8 Twp. 0 lorth (Use additional sheet, if necessary) Unit 503 in the S455 Edgewater Pla: a Condominit	Page 24990085		
delineated on a survey of the following escribed	real estate: For Recorder's Use Only		
Part of the South 242 feet of the No.th 875 feet of the East fractional half of the North East 1/4 of Section 8, Township 40 North, Range 14 East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Co'. County, Illinois, Which survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to the Declaration of Condominium recorded as document 24870735 together with its undivided percentage in the common elements. Lot Size (Approximate) Approximate or Acreage Or Acreage Takes Deed March 6, 1979 Type of Deed Trustees			
Permanent Real Estate Index No. 14-08-203-010-0000 fate of Deed March 6, 1979 Type of Octo 1115 CEES			
Address of Property 5455 North Sheridan Road Street or Rural Route			
Chicago Lake View Township			
The following questions must be answered:			
1.	This space for relating artificities or circumstances involving this transaction: (Use additional cheef, if necessary.)		
2. X Is this a compulsory transaction? (In lieu of Foreclosure, Court Order, Divorce, Condemnation, Probete, Etc.)			
3. X is this in fulfillment of an installment contract for deed?			
Yes No 4.	Full sctual consideration 46,900		
-Check property usage- Residence	Less amount of personal property		
Vacant Land/Lot	Net consideration for real estate		
Apertment (6 units or less, owner occupied) Commercial Apertment (over 6 units)	Less amount of mortgage to which the transferred		
Commercial Apertment (over 6 units)	Net taxable consideration to be covered by stamps 5		
Store, office, commercial building	Amount of tax stamps (50¢ per \$500 or part 47 00		
Industrial V. Other (Specify) — Condominium ————————————————————————————————————	thereof of taxable consideration.)		
X Other (Specify) LONGOMINIUM We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be true and correct. Amalgamated Trust & Savings Bank, 100 S. State Street, Chicago, II. Name and Adquess of Salies (Please Print) Street or Rural Route City City			
Signature: Many Chluck			
JUSTIN LENA DE SATISTICA PRINTIS STREET OF RUFAI ROUTE SUMME AND ADDRESS OF BUYER PRINTIS STREET OF RUFAI ROUTE A SATISTICA PRINTIS STREET OF RUFAI ROUTE A SATISTICA PRINTIS STREET OF RUFAI ROUTE A SATISTICA PRINTIS PR			
Signature: Buyer or Agent			
0 0	ine		
Name Street or Rural Route City			
OFA203 (R-6/76)			

UNOFFICIAL CORY



CITY OF CHICAGO TRANSACTION TAX REAL PROPERTY TRANSFER

DECLARATION

EXEMPTION

RECORDER' OR REGISTRAR'S DEED NO.

DATE RECORDED

V.S. uctions: The following declaration must be filled out completely, signed by at least one of the grantees vur hasers), signed by at least one of the grantors (sellers), and presented to the Chicago Department of Re. enue at the time of purchase of real property transfer stamps as required by the Chicago Transaction Tax Ordi ance.

The full ctual amount of consideration of the transaction is the amount upon which the tax is to be computed. Both $\frac{1}{1000}$ actual consideration of the transaction and the amount of the tax stamps required must be stated on the declaration.

Any transact on involving the transfer of real property located in the City of Chicago is presumed to have been consummated in the City of Chicago for purposes of enforcing this tax.

Note: The Chicago iransaction Tax Ordinance specifically exempts certain transactions from taxation. These exemptions are en me ated in Section 200.1-2B6 and 200.1-4.

To claim one of these exemptions, complete the appropriate blanks below:

I hereby declare that the boys reference transaction and attached deed represent a transaction exempt from taxation under the Chicago are assection Tax Ordinance by paragraph (s) ______ of Section 200.1-2B6 of said ordinance as set forth on the everse side of this form:

I hereby declare that the above κ erenced transaction and the attached taxation under the Chicago Trans. ction Tax Ordinance by paragraph (s) ordinance as set forth on the reverse ε de of this form:

March 6.

5455 N. Sheridan Address of Property_

FILL IN FOR DECLARATION FORM ONLY Full Actual Consideration (Include Amount Of Mortgage

Amount of Tax Stamps (For Full Actual Consideration

We hereby declare the full actual consideration and above facts contained in this declaration to be transferrect.

Grantor: (Please Print)
(Seller)

Grantor: (Please Print) (Seller) Amalgamated Trust & Savings Bank,

m

Grantee: (Please Print) (Purchaser)

END OF RECORDED DOCUMENT